SC SERIES SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSFORMERS
TE’S CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
A range of split core current transformers that offers a cost effective and
efficient method by which the current can be measured without the
need to break the conductor, thereby reducing installation and
commissioning time.
SPECIFICATIONS

•	� Long product life
APPLICATIONS
•	 Switchgear
•	 Distribution systems
•	� Generator sets
•	� Control panels
DIMENSIONS
Customers can count on consistent, high quality products, driven by TE’s
proven innovation and backed by our extraordinary customer support.
ENERGY /// SC SERIES SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
PRODUCT CODES
Part number Ratio
Burden VA against class index
Aperture (mm)
0.5 1 3
SC1-100/5A 100/5A - - 1.5 20 x 30
SC1-150/5A 150/5A - - 2 20 x 30
SC1-200/5A 200/5A - 1.5 2.5 20 x 30
SC1-250/5A 250/5A - 2 4 20 x 30
SC1-300/5A 300/5A 1.5 4 6 20 x 30
SC1-400/5A 400/5A 2.5 6 10 20 x 30
SC2-250/5A 250/5A 1 2 4 50 x 80
SC2-300/5A 300/5A 1.5 3 6 50 x 80
SC2-400/5A 400/5A 1.5 3 10 50 x 80
SC2-500/5A 500/5A 2.5 5 15 50 x 80
SC2-600/5A 600/5A 2.5 5 15 50 x 80
SC2-750/5A 750/5A 3 6 20 50 x 80
SC2-800/5A 800/5A 3 7.5 20 50 x 80
SC2-1000/5A 1000/5A 5 10 20 50 x 80
SC3-250/5A 250/5A 1 2 4 80 x 80
SC3-300/5A 300/5A 1.5 3 6 80 x 80
SC3-400/5A 400/5A 1.5 3 10 80 x 80
SC3-500/5A 500/5A 2.5 5 15 80 x 80
SC3-600/5A 600/5A 2.5 5 15 80 x 80
SC3-750/5A 750/5A 3 6 20 80 x 80
SC3-800/5A 800/5A 3 7.5 20 80 x 80
SC3-1000/5A 1000/5A 5 10 20 80 x 80
SC4-500/5A 500/5A - 4 12.5 80 x 120
SC4-600/5A 600/5A - 5 15 80 x 120
SC4-750/5A 750/5A 2.5 6 17.5 80 x 120
SC4-800/5A 800/5A 3 7.5 20 80 x 120
SC4-1000/5A 1000/5A 5 10 20 80 x 120
SC4-1200/5A 1200/5A 6 12.5 25 80 x 120
SC4-1250/5A 1250/5A 7.5 15 30 80 x 120
SC4-1500/5A 1500/5A 8 17 30 80 x 120
SC4-1600/5A 1600/5A 8 17 30 80 x 120
SC5-1000/5A 1000/5A 10 15 20 80 x 160
SC5-1250/5A 1250/5A 10 15 20 80 x 160
SC5-1500/5A 1500/5A 15 20 25 80 x 160
SC5-2000/5A 2000/5A 15 20 25 80 x 160
SC5-2500/5A 2500/5A 15 20 25 80 x 160
SC5-3000/5A 3000/5A 20 25 30 80 x 160
SC5-4000/5A 4000/5A 20 25 30 80 x 160
SC5-5000/5A 5000/5A 20 25 30 80 x 160
SC5-6000/5A 6000/5A 20 25 30 80 x 160
C
A
SE
 1